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Bin Collection Scheduel Over Christmas & New Year 

 

Galiwin’ku 

Bin collections will run as normal excluding the following Public Holidays:  

• Thursday, 25 December 2025 
• Thursday, 1 January 2026 

Additional collections for Area 2 and Area 3 will run on Friday 26 December 2025 and Friday 
2 January 2026. 

See bin collection dates here: eastarnhem.nt.gov.au/services/waste-and-environmental 

 

Gapuwiyak 

 

 

Millingimbi 

 

Date Day 

22 December 2025 Monday 

24 December 2025 Wednesday 

29 December 2025 Monday 

2 January 2026 Friday 

Date Day 

23 December 2025 Tuesday 

26 December 2025 Friday 

30 December 2025 Tuesday 

2 January 2026 Friday 

https://eastarnhem.nt.gov.au/services/waste-and-environmental
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Ramingining 

 

 

Yirrkala and Gunyangara 

 

Date Day 

24 December 2025 Wednesday 

26 December 2025 Friday 

31 December 2025 Wednesday 

2 January 2026 Friday 

Date Day 

22 December 2025 Monday 

26 December 2025 Friday 

29 December 2025 Monday 

2 January 2026 Friday 
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